
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 
751 

105 

289 

57 

104 

5 

60 

190 

235 

72 

127 

311 

18 

116 

20 

3 

322 

126 

64 

112 

122 

102 

185 

51 

150 

96 

40 

56 

80 

98 

27 

90 

292 

69 

Name 
COLASCILLA NARDUCCI Michele 

FACCIOLINI Luciano 

BIDINI Marco 

TARTONI Francesco 

DI TONTO Gennaro 

SIGNORE Stefano 

LAPI Alessio 

CICCARELLI Pierluigi  

MANZI Christian 

LOVATO Chiara 

BRAIBANTI Matteo 

COUSIN Sylvain 

DE SANTIS Roberto 

MAZZINI Marco 

RAMPONE Michele 

MUMOLO Paolo 

COSI Lorenzo 

ROMAGNOLI Alessio 

CONSOLI Mario 

ROSSI Luca 

RAMACIERI Piter 

CRISTOFANO Giovanni 

VAIRO Cristian 

ZUPPINGER Silvio 

MELOSI Michele 

PETRAROIA Nicola 

BRUNO Enzo 

SANTONI Paolo 

BARONI Umberto 

D'AVERSA Enzo 

DE SOCIO Andrea 

SARO Ferdinand 

GIORDANI Enrico 

CHELINI Sabrina 

Best Tm 
2:18.234 

2:19.313 

2:20.225 

2:22.688 

2:22.900 

2:23.528 

2:24.358 

2:24.634 

2:24.716 

2:24.991 

2:25.436 

2:26.018 

2:26.153 

2:26.160 

2:26.362 

2:27.872 

2:28.463 

2:29.124 

2:29.150 

2:31.467 

2:31.788 

2:32.406 

2:33.062 

2:33.466 

2:34.153 

2:34.415 

2:35.008 

2:35.261 

2:36.691 

2:36.732 

2:51.833 

2:55.081 

3:11.156 

3:25.305 

In Lap 
5 

4 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

6 

3 

2 

3 

2 

4 

3 

3 

6 

2 

3 

3 

2 

5 

5 

5 

2 

3 

6 

2 

3 

3 

5 

3 

2 

Diff 

1.079 

1.991 

4.454 

4.666 

5.294 

6.124 

6.400 

6.482 

6.757 

7.202 

7.784 

7.919 

7.926 

8.128 

9.638 

10.229 

10.890 

10.916 

13.233 

13.554 

14.172 

14.828 

15.232 

15.919 

16.181 

16.774 

17.027 

18.457 

18.498 

33.599 

36.847 

52.922 

1:07.071 

Gap 

1.079 

0.912 

2.463 

0.212 

0.628 

0.830 

0.276 

0.082 

0.275 

0.445 

0.582 

0.135 

0.007 

0.202 

1.510 

0.591 

0.661 

0.026 

2.317 

0.321 

0.618 

0.656 

0.404 

0.687 

0.262 

0.593 

0.253 

1.430 

0.041 

15.101 

3.248 

16.075 

14.149 

Laps 
6 

4 

5 

4 

5 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

5 

3 

6 

4 

4 

6 

4 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

4 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

4 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/07/2025 16:35:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

ROSSO CORSA 14 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:16:47 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

14/07/2025 16:15 


